
 

 

 

 
 

   2U Pivoting Patch Panel 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

Technical Specifications 

U Size 2U (88.8mm) 

Width 437mm 

Depth 282mm 

Net Weight 5.15kgs 

Packaged Weight 5.80kgs 

Packaged Dimensions 520(w) * 105(h) * 375(d) mm 

IP Rating 20 

Cable Entries 5 

Mounting Adjustment Range 45mm 

Material 1.2mm Cold Rolled Steel 

Material Coating Powder 

Colour RAL 7035, 7021 or 9004 

Operating Temperature -40°C to +50°C 

Accordance TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, ENS50173, IEC60304, IEC61754, EN297-1 

Compliant RoHS, Reach/SVHC 

 

 

 

 

The 19” Pivoting patch panel is designed for compact and high 
density system requirements, especially for FTTx applications. 
 
This solution allows easy access to the front as well as the splice 
trays and pigtails at the rear without having to remove the panel from 

a cabinet or rack. 

Features & Benefits 
 Made from high quality materials and designed for easy 

access for installers and network administrators 
 Swing-out pivoting tray and swing-open magnetised front 

for minimising the movement of cables 
 Houses not only splices, cassettes, pigtails and adapters, 

but also patch cords and cable 
 Cable guides around the panel to ensure bend radius in 

any application 
 Cable entries to the side and rear 
 Adjustable mounting brackets for mounting in various 

cabinet sizes and requirements 
  Screwless adapter mounting various cabinet sizes and 

requirements 
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Available Configurations 

Capacity (U) Adapter Type Duplex/Simplex Fibre Type Ports No of Adapters 

2U SC/E2000 Simplex Singlemode, 
Multimode, 
Empty 

96 1-96 

 2U  SC (LC) Duplex  Singlemode, 
Multimode, 
Empty 

192 1-192 

 

Ordering Information 
Using the available configurations amend/create product codes using the formula below. 

Height Adapter Type Fibre Type  

2U 2U  SC 
LC 

E2000 

SC 
LC 
E2 

Unloaded 
Singlemode Loaded 

Multimode Loaded 
Singlemode APC 

Loaded 

EM 
SM 
MM 
SMA 

      

2U PPP SC SX EM 96 
      

Panel Style Simplex / Duplex / Quad Port Density 

Pivoting Patch Panel PPP Simplex (SC/E2000 
Only) 

Duplex (LC Only) 

SX 
 
DX 

1-96 Ports 01-96  

 

Example: 2UPPPSCSXEM96 - Unloaded 2U SC Simplex 96 Port Pivoting Patch Panel 

 

For any queries, please contact the Linxcom team using the details below. 

 


